

## **DHL Global Forwarding (Finland) Oy**

Katriinantie 14-16 01530, Vantaa Finland

Has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of:

## DHL AIR GXP Certification Good Storage & Distribution Practices (GxP)

(WHO Technical Report Series, No. 961, 2011 Annex 9)

For the following activities:

Temperature & Non-Temperature Controlled Storage & Transportation [ ]

Non-Temperature Controlled Storage & Transportation [X]

Transportation [ ]

This certificate is valid from **05 June 2023** until **08 September 2025** and will remain effective subject to continued satisfactory commitment to the DHL AIR GXP system requirements.

1 pu

DHL Global Forwarding

Dr. Thilo Kahl Head of Global Audit & Regulatory Compliance DGF Global Security, Operational Resilience & QEHS

Global Head Temperature Management Solutions & Same Day DHL Global Forwarding

atrice Cel

Patti Cole

Certificate Number: DGF/AFR/GXP/96.01

Certification office: DHL Global Forwarding Management GmbH Johanniterstrasse 1

D-53113 Bonn, Germany





